GSTIN: 06AANFG9872B125

1SO 9001 : 2015 Certified
1SO 13485 : 2016 Certified c €
C raﬁ'_ed to H eal WHO-GMP Compliant

3.5mm T-Locking Plate, 3 head hole

Product Model : L1723
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Category: Locking Plates, Orthopaedic Implants,

Summary :

- Legacy of Exellence in Healthcare...

: . . i Corp Office: 1205, 12" Floor Ocus Quantum Sector 51, Gurugram - 122003
info@gwsmed.com, gwssurgicals@gmail.com | (Hr.) India

- Works: Plot No. 38, Sector 7, Sideul Industrial Area, Haridwar-249403
@ +91124 4915548 www.gwsmed.com (Uttarakhand), India
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Crafted to Heal

GSTIN: 06AANFG9872B125

1SO 9001 : 2015 Certified
1SO 13485 : 2016 Certified c €

WHO-GMP Compliant
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Description

SS
L1723.3
L1723.4
L1723.5
L1723.6
L1723.7
L1723.8

Titanium
Ti-L1723.3
Ti-L1723.4
Ti-L1723.5
Ti-L1723.6
Ti-L1723.7
Ti-L1723.8



