

3.5mm T-Locking Plate, 3 head hole

Product Model : **L1723**



Category: Locking Plates, Orthopaedic Implants,

Summary :

Legacy of Excellence in Healthcare...

 info@gwsmed.com, gwssurgicals@gmail.com

 +91 124 4915548  www.gwsmed.com



Corp Office: 1205, 12th Floor Ocus Quantum Sector 51, Gurugram - 122003 (Hr.) India

Works: Plot No. 38, Sector 7, Sidcul Industrial Area, Haridwar-249403 (Uttarakhand), India



Description

Holes	Codes	
	S.S	Titanium
3	L1723.3	Ti-L1723.3
4	L1723.4	Ti-L1723.4
5	L1723.5	Ti-L1723.5
6	L1723.6	Ti-L1723.6
7	L1723.7	Ti-L1723.7
8	L1723.8	Ti-L1723.8